
 

 
Announcements        

Welcome Back! 
Plans for FA for the year announced     
Interdisciplinary Grant - Rep? 
Announce FASC Executive Committee and Departmental Reps for 2019/20 AY 
Announce Senators for 2019/2020 
 

  
Guest Speakers         
 Dr. Steve Silverman (Mission, Vision, budget committee, Mentoring for Jr. Faculty) 
 Dr. Brown – Service Learning 
 
  
Continuing Business         

University Faculty Senate report – Senators Present 
UFF-FAU report – Officers Present 
Approve Minutes of April 10, 2019 mtg 

 
New Business          
 College productivity visibility & Marketing – Dr. Frain (VP) 
 
Dept Reports  

Katie Miller, Archivist (millerk@fau.edu) 

Andres Ramirez, CCEI,  (ramirezj@fau.edu) 

Carol Tessel, CSD (ctessel@fau.edu) 

Kelly Emelianchik-Key, CE (kemelian@fau.edu) 

Mary Lieberman, EDLRM (mlieberm@fau.edu) 

Jack Scott, ESE (jscott@fau.edu) 

Bessie Dernikos, T&L (bdernikos@fau.edu) 

Traci Catto, OASS (tcatto@fau.edu) 

*Deans talking points            
 Open Q and A with Faculty? 
Adjourn           
 
Pizza will be provided at FA meetings again this year! Thank you, Dr. Silverman!!! 

 
COE FACULTY ASSEMBLY STEERING COMMITTEE Agenda  

September 20, 2019 
10am – 12pm 

 
 

Future FASC meeting date: Oct 25, Jan 10, & April 3 

Future FA dates: Nov 1, Jan 24, 2020, April 10 
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